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DRIFFIELD CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOW 
Sunday 28th August 2022 

 
BOB, BVIB & BCC: HEWITT, Mrs Annette & HEWITT, Mr Christopher Droveborough's Miss Marple 
RBCC: TIBBS, Mrs Pamela & TIBBS, Mr John Raigmore Worth The Wait 
DCC: WESTAWAY, Ms P Teisgol Keep On Going via Penwest JW 
RDCC: PHILO, Ms S R Fydal Caprio at Salmonmist JW ShCM ShCEx 
PG4 & BPIB: ODDIE, Mr M & ODDIE, Mrs Samantha Chesterhope One Way Ticket AI (Imp NZ) NAF 
BSBGrp4 & BSBIB: COLLINS, Mr Derek & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Angelique 
 
VETERAN DOG (4 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st O'NEILL, Mrs C J Sh Ch Tenshilling Home Alone JW ShCM 
2nd TIBBS, Mrs Pamela & TIBBS, Mr John Fydal Beeswing at Raigmore 
3rd WALL, Miss K Meadowpoint Spirit Of Fire 
 
PUPPY DOG (7 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st ODDIE, Mr M & ODDIE, Mrs Samantha Chesterhope One Way Ticket AI (Imp NZ) NAF 
2nd WATKINS, Ms Tereza & MILES, Miss Emily Cupid's Halo 
3rd SILLINCE, Miss Karen Davigdor Flanders Field 
4th ABBOTT, Mrs D Tenshilling Dock Of The Bay 
5th MORRISON, Mrs Kirsty Raigmore Greatest Day 
 
JUNIOR DOG (1 Entries, Abs: 2) 
1st WESTAWAY, Ms P Teisgol Keep On Going via Penwest JW 
 
YEARLING DOG (7 Entries, Abs: 2) 
1st ELRINGTON, Ms D Tequesta Harold Lloyd 
2nd PHILO, Ms S R Tenshilling It's My Party for Salmonmist JW 
3rd COLLINS, Mr Derek & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Balthasar 
4th WARDLE, Miss S & NEWBY, Mr David Whipspan Tango With Me 
5th LICENSE, Mrs Ann & LICENSE, Mr William Tequesta Buster Keaton 
 
SPECIAL BEGINNERS DOG (3 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st COLLINS, Mr Derek & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Balthasar 
2nd TREGASKIS, Ms K Moenfair Sanguineum Luna JW 
3rd LICENSE, Mrs Ann & LICENSE, Mr William Tequesta Buster Keaton 
 
POST GRADUATE DOG (5 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st GORDON, Ms Wendy Hawkfield Auspicious 
2nd EARL & WHELDON, Miss F Caithpoint Kai 
3rd CHARLISH, Miss Ellen & BRIGDEN, Professor David Braithwaite Love In The Air 
4th O'DRISCOLL, Mrs Geraldine Fowington Hurricane Fly 
 
LIMIT DOG (5 Entries, Abs: 2) 
1st GORDON, Ms Wendy & HOWARTH, Mr D Hawkfield Jolly 
2nd NEWBERRY, Mrs E & PHILLIPS, Mr Gerald Manchela Make My Day for Giulia 
3rd GOODALL, Mrs Jo Fydal Chandon 
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OPEN DOG (2 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st PHILO, Ms S R Fydal Caprio at Salmonmist JW ShCM ShCEx 
2nd EARL & WHELDON, Miss F Ponsonby Blowin In The Wind at Caithpoint 
 
GOOD CITIZEN DOG SCHEME DOG (2 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st TREGASKIS, Ms K Moenfair Sanguineum Luna JW 
2nd WALL, Miss K Meadowpoint Spirit Of Fire 
 
VETERAN BITCH (5 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st HEWITT, Mrs Annette & HEWITT, Mr Christopher Droveborough's Miss Marple 
2nd SMITH, Mrs Anne Fydal Bedazzle 
3rd O'NEILL, Mrs C J Fyldefair Sky Full Of Stars over Tenshilling 
4th LOWE, Mrs Anne Lowsmoor Shiralee JW 
5th TREGASKIS, Ms K Moenfair Tinpenny Tod Tails 
 
PUPPY BITCH (5 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st O'NEILL, Mrs C J Tenshilling To Sir With Love 
2nd DODDS, Mrs A Raigmore She's The One for Lyncarda 
3rd ODDIE, Miss A Sharnphilly Sugarplum 
4th MCDOUGALL, Miss Margaret Wyndhead Golden Fizz 
 
JUNIOR BITCH (4 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st BOOTH, Mrs Susan Elizabeth Lundgarth Everest JW 
2nd STILGOE, Mr and Mrs P and D & FOX, Mrs Lisa Teisgol Snow Queen 
3rd TREGASKIS, Ms K Pencaire Sandpiper with Moenfair 
 
YEARLING BITCH (5 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st COLLINS, Mr Derek & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Angelique 
2nd WILKINSON, Mrs Barbara Stocksfell Shockwave 
3rd ANDERSON-ROWELL, Mrs S J Raigmore Limelight at Daledancer 
4TH RAYNER, Ms Lynda & SPINKS, Ms Penny & PRINGLE, Ms Spinray Songbird 
5TH STILGOE, Mr and Mrs P and D & FOX, Mrs Lisa Teisgol Snow Queen 
 
SPECIAL BEGINNERS BITCH (5 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st COLLINS, Mr Derek & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Collholme Angelique 
2nd BOOTH, Mrs Susan Elizabeth Sharnphilly Ginger Fizz at Lundgarth 
3rd MILLETT, Mr R & Mrs L Chamelia Jessica 
4TH TREGASKIS, Ms K Pencaire Sandpiper with Moenfair  
 
POST GRADUATE BITCH (6 Entries, Abs: 3) 
1st RADCLIFFE, Mrs J Sniperay Edge Of Glory JW 
2nd DUNN, Miss D Caithpoint Kora at Meadowpoint 
3rd LOWE, Mrs Anne Lowsmoor Half A Sixpence JW 
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LIMIT BITCH (9 Entries, Abs: 3) 
1st TIBBS, Mrs Pamela & TIBBS, Mr John Raigmore Worth The Wait 
2nd RAYNER, Ms Lynda & SPINKS, Ms Penny & PRINGLE, Ms Gartarry High Society at Spinray JW 
3rd GORDON, Ms Wendy Hawkfield Happy 
4th LAKE, Miss C Wild Thyme 
5th ANDERSON-ROWELL, Mrs S J Daledancer Rita Owla SGWS 
 
OPEN BITCH (3 Entries, Abs: 1) 
1st HARRISON, MRS J M Millpoint Simply Scrumptus JW 
2nd PRESSLEY & LARGE, Mr and Miss A & E Sniperay Ambrosia 
 
GOOD CITIZEN DOG SCHEME BITCH (3 Entries, Abs: 0) 
1st COLLINS, Mr Derek & COLLINS, Mrs Jackie Saregresi Ventulus Lemon Drop at Collholme (IMP HU) 
2nd ANDERSON-ROWELL, Mrs S J Daledancer Rita Owla SGWS 
3rd TREGASKIS, Ms K Pencaire Sandpiper with Moenfair 
 
MRS JOAN HUXLEY - judge 
 


